Resultatlista Militar snabbmatch
8 augusti 2023

Klass VA
9125
1796
4993
24443
4624
238
11242
43238
1803
2132
365
35236
265
38093
42729
12022
4043
7590
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34405
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Klass VY
558
7765
4210
24932
44959
43672
4149
24206
40503
4224
383
18827
28393
9
6394
18253
24217
19273
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Klass J
1 45956
2 53966

Kenneth Eriksson
Curt Johansson
Arne Larsson
Goéran Oberg
Goran Oberg

Curt Ogren

Mats Lindberg
Sven-Olof Olofsson
Maud Rylander
Jan-Ake Lindstrém
Sonny Svensson
Gary Nelson
Krister Retzman
Thomas Adenbrandt
Allan Jacobsson
Sven Berglund
Kent Reinhamre
Thomas Akesson
Kjell Andersson
Glenn Malmberg

Séren Rehn

Peter Rehnfeldt
Torben Rundqvist
Crister Larsson
Stefan Berndtsson
Borje Lundin
Tomas Anhed
Lars Dahlstréom
Jan-Erik Remnér
Monica Rundqvist
Michael Gustafsson
Roger Nilsson
Christer Jern

Ake Nordin
Christer Willman
Peter Hjortstam
Leif Gaverth

Jan Hjertqvist

Helmer Nilsson
Ture Thomsson

Sandhems PSK
Roslagens PS

Skurups PSF

Lunds PK

Kalmar PK

Overums PK

Fagersta PSK

Laxa PSK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Roslagens PS

FOK Boras

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Overums PK
Karlshamns PSK

Visby Nationalbevaring
Nysatra PK

Goteborgs PSSK

Lunds PK

FOK Boras

Molndals SF

Tidaholms PSK
Overby PK
Vargarda PSK
Mariestads PK
Lunds PK
Vannas PSK
FOK Boras
Fryksdalens PSK
Edsvalla SF
Vargarda PSK
Trollhdttans PK
Riksbankens SF
Bastkustens Aktiva skyttar
FOK Boras

SJ PK Lulea
Alingsas KSF

F 16 SF

Rasbo PSK

Krysseboda PK
Krysseboda PK

97
92
92
92
87
92
98
93
90
92
91
89
73
90
90
88
89
89
81
90

92
95
89
95
91
89
92
94
88
89
91
91
90
82
90
88
78
90

96
92

93
93
96
91
94
92
95
88
89
94
84
92
92
91
87
90
88
81
77
84

91
91
87
94
90
96
95
92
83
94
96
92
90
90
91
84
83
85

96
98

92
93
95
91
94
93
88
96
91
85
92
93
94
93
82
75
86
85
88
84

89
89
94
89
92
90
91
91
87
90
92
90
88
92
88
85
77
75

98
87

98
97
90
96
96
89
90
88
92
89
95
93
91
82
88
85
89
82
85
82

97
95
92
95
91
94
90
92
92
89
92
86
92
87
87
81
89
75

97
94

88
90
94
94
91
88
93
93
87
88
87
82
84
79
87
90
80
73
80
72

90
95
88
82
94
88
83
85
88
84
81
82
80
81
77
86
70
64

98
95

95
94
90
91
90
93
83
88
95
94
92
85
92
89
87
89
83
87
82
53

95
85
95
88
84
85
86
79
92
83
76
87
83
86
83
84
78
71

85
93

563
559
557
555
552
547
547
546
544
542
541
534
526
524
521
517
515
497
493
465

554
550
545
543
542
542
537
533
530
529
528
528
523
518
516
508
475
460

570
559

g*
10*
g*
4%
g*
g*
4%
g*
2%
11*
6*
7%
4%
2%
4%
6*
4%
3*
1*
7%
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9*
7%
10*
7%
10*
8*
6*
7%
5*
3*
9*
4%
8*
6*
5*
0*
3*
1%
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3 51305
4 53965
5 53097
6 41918
7 57197
8 45580
9 52424
10 53602
11 54583
12 48681

Klass B
46374
53097
27084
33617
21356
29789
238
17368
46720
29589
16622
17853
29785
48686
20646
365
17055
52613
24095
44959
767
23950
4624
8645
649
27995
21889
39678
19536
27676
4545
35236
17249
45297
36777
12134
1796
43238
25871
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Christian Sternbrink
Emil Thomsson

Eric Andersson
Simon Lander
Izabella Frejd
Amanda Persson
Ebba Nilsson
Rasmus Jerberyd
Mans Eklund
William Andersson

Christer Stenqvist
Eric Andersson
David Lindstréom
Joe Furborg
Mikael Nilsson
Pontus Schmidt
Curt Ogren

Anders Hansson
Kim Nilsson
Anders Eklund
Christian Johansson
Robert Rasbo
Johan Nevelius
Hakan Wilhelmsson
Michael Henriksson
Sonny Svensson
Mikael Falt

Anton Fras

Anders Norgren
Stefan Berndtsson
Stefan Nilsson
Lennart Kraft
Erling Dahl

Mattias Thomsson
Per Carlsson
Anders Hornwall
Stefan Persson
Emil Mikaelsson
Rickard Ranfors
Goran Wadman
Jenny Thomsson
Gary Nelson
Magnus Malmlund
Johan Gustavsson
Raul Hindov

Daniel Jander

Curt Johansson
Sven-Olof Olofsson
Mikael Larsson

Salems PK

Krysseboda PK
Eskilstuna PSK

Saffle PSK

Ockerd Skytteférening
Ljungbyheds PK
Krysseboda PK

Tyreso SF

Lovsta SKF

Eds PSK

Hatuna PSSK
Eskilstuna PSK

F 16 SF

FOK Boras
Sportskyttarna Ljungby
Orebro PSSK
Overums PK

Lunds PK

Gallivare PK

Lévsta SKF
Lidkopings PSF
Rasbo PSK

Orebro PSSK
Vastbo PK

Amals PK

FOK Boras
Hassleholms SK
Lidkopings PSF
Grastorps PSK
Lunds PK
Krysseboda PK
Ljusdals PSK

Kalmar PK
Krysseboda PK
Lovsta SKF
Overums PK

Lunds PK

Overums PK
Johannishus PSK

F 16 SF

Krysseboda PK
Uppsala Handeldvapenforening
Upplands Vasby PSK
Roslagens PS

Torna Hallestads PSK
Orebro PSSK
Roslagens PS

Laxa PSK

F 16 SF

93
96
93
90
88
90
91
87
85
71

95
97
94
95
96
95
93
98
95
92
96
93
97
94
93
97
95
87
93
90
94
92
93
85
92
86
92
94
85
94
95
83
92
91
86
89
85
91
87

92
92
92
90
87
91
85
86
77
77

96
93
97
92
86
95
95
90
94
96
94
94
95
90
93
89
90
95
89
94
89
89
93
95
93
94
91
93
92
83
91
93
94
90
89
88
96
87
90

90
91
87
89
90
91
84
71
86
82

93
96
93
97
97
90
93
90
89
92
94
93
91
91
95
94
92
91
91
93
89
94
91
95
92
92
91
95
93
87
90
83
90
87
91
88
89
89
94

94
93
92
85
86
89
91
85
78
77

97
96
94
96
98
97
95
93
93
89
95
94
94
89
93
91
94
92
92
92
91
96
91
87
94
93
90
90
92
95
94
96
91
91
88
88
85
83
89

95
90
93
88
89
74
86
86
72
76

94
93
91
91
92
96
92
92
92
94
88
88
85
99
87
89
87
90
90
86
87
93
89
89
84
87
88
80
88
86
83
90
81
85
93
89
87
86
87

95
90
92
89
86
87
85
84
89
87

92
90
95
93
93
88
91
96
92
91
86
91
89
88
88
88
90
91
91
90
95
81
88
92
88
90
90
89
90
95
86
92
87
91
86
90
90
95
84

559
552
549
531
526
522
522
499
487
470

567
565
564
564
562
561
559
559
555
554
553
553
551
551
549
548
548
546
546
545
545
545
545
543
543
542
542
541
540
540
539
537
535
535
533
532
532
531
531

g*
7%
7%
6*
7%
g
g*
5*
4%
4%

10*
14*
13*
12*
9*
10*
11*
10*
8*
11*
9*
8*
10*
g*
15*
11*
8*
7%
5*
11*
9*
g*
6*
g*
9*
10*
9*
8%
10*
4%
5*
11*
9*
7%
8*
9*
8*
8*
8*
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

7484

12022
3824
383
51174
4282
4988
37665
9508
23046
2132
6394
42729
5559
3788
31787
24206
1502
7765
41637
21758
42449
1337
295
9261
40863
42008
48811
24217
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27084
17853
649
12134
33617
17249
16622
52613
45142
5559
21758
27383
155
23601
39678
29346
3824
8645
27995

Thomas Larsson
Ake Nordin
Sven Berglund
Tommy Ek

Michael Gustafsson

Jakob Dahl

Bjorn Rutgersson
Magnus Engdahl
Patrik Adolfsson
Franz Levin
Andreas Moller
Jan-Ake Lindstrom
Christer Willman
Allan Jacobsson
Roger Bjorkman
Bertil Lindskog
Ivan Slabiak

Lars Dahlstrom
Lars Hagman
Peter Rehnfeldt
Jimmy Tihvan
Stefan Carleblom
Patrik Steffens
Ronny Andersson
Niklas Krabb
Krister Persson
Claes Tapper
Kenny Danielsson
Anette Sidestal
Leif Gaverth

David Lindstrom R
Robert Rasbo R
Per Carlsson R
Daniel Jander

Joe Furborg
Magnus Malmlund

Christian Johansson

Anton Fras
Morgan Andersson
Roger Bjorkman
Stefan Carleblom
Lennart Skoglund
Jan Arnstrom
Christoffer Olsson
Emil Mikaelsson
Magnus Jansson
Tommy Ek
Mattias Thomsson
Anders Hornwall

Klinte SG

FOK Boras
Nysatra PK
Lunda SKF
Trollhattans PK
Skoévde SSK
Soédra Dals PSF
Skurups PSF
Overums PK

Malmo-Lunds SG Pistol

Jokkmokks PK
Roslagens PS
SJ PK Lulea

Visby Nationalbevaring

Rasbo PSK
Ulricehamns PK

Billesholm Ekeby PSK

Fryksdalens PSK
Hedemora PSK
Overby PK
Hedemora PSK
Tyreso SF
Lovsta SKF
Jamjo SSK
Huskvarna PSK
FOK Boras
F16 SF
Jokkmokks PK
Roslagens PS

F 16 SF

F 16 SF
Rasbo PSK
Lovsta SKF
Orebro PSSK
FOK Boras

Upplands Vasby PSK

Lidkdpings PSF
Lidkopings PSF
Mariestads PK
Rasbo PSK
Tyreso SF
Monsteras PK
Roslagens PS
Karlstads PSSK
Overums PK
Aby SK

Lunda SKF
Krysseboda PK
Overums PK

90
87
91
87
89
92
88
94
93
87
87
87
89
94
86
87
80
90
96
91
85
91
86
93
86
84
80
84
89
81

97
93
98
96
94
99
94
93
97
94
93
94
97
91
95
92
94
96
91

92
95
87
92
91
93
92
93
81
88
84
84
87
88
87
86
91
89
96
83
79
90
85
92
89
82
85
88
74
81

99
98
93
96
95
92
93
93
91
94
94
93
87
91
93
92
94
86
91

88
92
95
84
86
82
93
90
92
84
86
91
88
97
85
89
85
92
94
88
92
68
90
84
83
84
83
75
87
82

95
98
94
94
97
94
96
97
94
96
95
95
92
95
96
91
93
90
87

88
89
86
89
83
94
90
85
85
88
82
88
88
84
92
94
88
85
45
94
78
86
77
82
76
88
90
86
81
72

98
96
96
98
98
93
92
93
93
88
91
92
92
94
88
92
94
92
95

85
85
85
87
94
89
83
75
85
91
87
85
80
69
81
75
89
68
84
75
88
82
85
88
79
82
74
63
83
83

96
99
93
96
91
92
92
89
85
89
88
91
87
90
86
91
87
91
93

88
83
85
88
83
76
80
88
87
83
93
84
87
85
86
85
82
87
95
78
85
87
81
63
87
75
78
90
67
79

94
91
97
89
92
91
90
90
93
91
90
85
94
88
90
89
84
91
88

531
531
529
527
526
526
526
525
523
521
519
519
519
517
517
516
515
511
510
509
507
504
504
502
500
495
490
486
481
478

579
575
571
569
567
561
557
555
553
552
551
550
549
549
548
547
546
546
545

6*
6*
7*
6*
8*
7%
3*
6*
5*
4%
6*
5
4%
3*
2*
7%
4%
7%
9*
5*
6*
10*
3*
4%
2*
3*
6*
4%
6*
4%

17*
20*
15*
17*
17*
16*
9*
8*
17*
8*
14*
10*
8*
8*
8*
6*
10*
6*
8*
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

19174
9092
45956
30083
46720
24095
53097
25871
4694
46694
31787
24932
4149
29811
383
38445
37665
21889
53753
2115
24206
20382
45297
767
31239
4545
17368
18161
10052
52454
35236
36777
2961
1337
40863
4988
46273
44959
18827
4993
27676
2139
129
54036
40503
11880
47274
45071
48686
22907
7765

Maria Erngrund
Andreas Sj6lin
Helmer Nilsson
Robert Falksater
Kim Nilsson
Anders Norgren
Eric Andersson
Mikael Larsson
Patrik Carlsson
Christian Widsten
Ivan Slabiak
Crister Larsson
Tomas Anhed
Krister Hellstrom
Michael Gustafsson
Fredrik Bergstrom
Patrik Adolfsson
Stefan Persson
Pascal Gjerpe
Thomas Erlansson
Lars Dahlstréom
Lars Almgren
Johan Gustavsson
Stefan Nilsson
Lars Almér

Jenny Thomsson
Anders Hansson
Donald Papa
Torbjorn Hamrén
Belinda Hammar
Gary Nelson

Raul Hindov

Kjell Andersson
Ronny Andersson
Claes Tapper
Magnus Engdahl
Magnus Svedberg
Stefan Berndtsson
Roger Nilsson
Arne Larsson
Goran Wadman
Thomas Herkevall
Bjorn Segendorff
Stefan Ahlqgvist
Jan-Erik Remnér
Monica Hjertqvist
John Widmark
Alessandro Montanari
Hakan Wilhelmsson
Mikael Bengtsson
Peter Rehnfeldt

Karlshamns PSK
Mélndals SF
Krysseboda PK
Karlstads PSSK
Gallivare PK
Grastorps PSK
Eskilstuna PSK

F 16 SF

Lunds PK

Tyreso SF

Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Mariestads PK

FOK Boras

Lunds PK
Trollhattans PK
Harndsands PSSK
Overums PK

Lunds PK
Skillingaryds PSK
Salems PK
Fryksdalens PSK
Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Roslagens PS
Krysseboda PK
Molndals SF
Krysseboda PK
Lunds PK

Eskilstuna PSK
Lovsta SKF
Roslagens PS

Uppsala Handeldvapenférening
Torna Hallestads PSK
Eskilstuna PSK

Jamjo SSK

F16 SF

Skurups PSF

Lerums JoSS

Lunds PK
Riksbankens SF
Skurups PSF

F 16 SF

Salems PK

Salems PK

Tyreso SF

Edsvalla SF

Rasbo PSK

Tyreso SF

Billesholm Ekeby PSK
Vastbo PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Overby PK

90
97
96
94
96
93
91
89
88
91
89
92
87
88
90
90
89
91
83
93
93
95
88
87
87
85
90
88
91
89
82
90
86
84
87
82
87
87
76
88
87
86
90
93
79
89
81
90
89
82
88

90
93
92
92
87
91
90
85
89
88
92
89
92
90
89
86
89
80
83
88
87
90
88
89
87
89
89
93
89
90
95
85
87
85
91
82
89
85
91
78
89
87
85
80
87
84
88
66
80
75
79

88
86
82
88
83
86

92
88
89
88
88
91

90
90
89
90
93
81
86
79
83
92
86
81
88
77
80
85
81
80
86
89
91
88
81
87
78
78

77
77
77
69
76
71
80
68
81
65

545
543
542
541
540
540
538
538
538
537
536
535
534
533
533
530
530
529
529
528
528
527
526
526
526
526
525
525
522
520
519
517
516
515
514
510
510
508
507
501
498
498
495
493
489
489
488
487
486
485
483

g*
11*
5*
10*
g*
4%
11*
g*
5*
7%
5*
11*
6*
5*
3*
12%*
2%
9*
4%
7%
6*
3*
5*
3*
3*
1*
6*
1*
5*
5*
4%
7%
5*
9*
4%
7%
7%
3*
6*
6*
7%
4%
3*
3*
6*
2%
3*
4%
g%
4%
3*
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71 14581 Linda Svensson
72 51250 Peter Rabratt

73 9508 Franz Levin

74 46766 Angelito Ericsson
75 28704 CarinJansson

76 41637 Jimmy Tihvan

77 18921 Jonas Hubbe

78 18253 Peter Hjortstam

Klass D

32646 Madeleine Johansson
38738 Asa Edvinsson
32885 Klara Albertsson
40789 Nina Bjurholm
5622  Kristina Andersson
47104 Erika Bergman
38600 Emelie Falt

4545  Jenny Thomsson
51734 Josefin Liljeqvist
4987  Christin Malmberg
19174 Maria Erngrund
52454 Belinda Hammar
51733 Maria Liljeqvist
48811 Anette Sidestal
33511 Thette Holmberg
28704 Carin Jansson
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Lagtdvling

Vapengrupp B

1 Lunds PK
Anders Hansson B (B)
Stefan Persson B (B)
Stefan Berndtsson B (B)

2 Orebro PSSK
Daniel Jander B (B)
Johan Nevelius B (B)
Pontus Schmidt B (B)

3 FOK Boras
Joe Furborg B (B)
Ake Nordin B (B)
Sonny Svensson B (B)

4 Gverums PK
Anders Hornwall B (B)
Emil Mikaelsson B (B)
Curt Ogren B (B)

5F 16 SF
Mikael Larsson B (B)
David Lindstrom B (B)
Goran Wadman B (B)

Rasbo PSK

Amals PK
Malmo-Lunds SG Pistol
Hedemora PSK
Overums PK
Hedemora PSK
Huskvarna PSK
Alingsas KSF

Hogsby

Umea PSK

FOK Boras
Orlogsberga SF
Lidkopings PSF
Ornskéldsviks PK
Umed PSK
Krysseboda PK
Huskvarna PSK
Skurups PSF
Karlshamns PSK
Roslagens PS
Huskvarna PSK
Roslagens PS
Kristianstads PK
Overums PK

1646
559 (10%)
542 ( 9%)
545 (11%)

1644
532 (9%)
551 (10%)
561 (10%)

1643
564 (12%)
531 ( 6%)
548 (11%)

1642
542 (10%)
541 (8%)
559 (11%)

1635
531 (8%)
564 (13%)
540 ( 4%)

78
68
88
75
68
77
78
92

92
96
96
90
91
94
90
87
94
94
82
88
86
87
76
72

73
79
75
82
85
72
83
76

86
87
81
78
83
81
64

92
94
92
93

86
93
86
88
90
86
89
84
89
74
82

85
91
80
80
81
77

79
74
69
73
77
74
69

95
82
88
90
84
89
87
94
73
77
88
76
82
75
77
64

79
76
80
84
77
82
73

93
89
88
86
86
88
91
93
90
85
79
75
88
81
83
71

480
475
473
472
471
463
449
168

561
553
548
548
546
540
539
537
532
517
515
507
507
502
474
438

6*
4%
4%
2%
1*
1*
3*
1*

g*
14*
g*
6*
6*
g*
13*
7%
10*
6*
2%
g*
4%
5*
2%
3*

48
37
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6 Krysseboda
Mattias Thomsson B (B)
Jenny Thomsson B (B)
Stefan Nilsson B (B)

7 Lovsta SKF
Patrik Steffens B (B)
Per Carlsson B (B)
Anders Eklund B (B)

8 Roslagens PS
Johan Gustavsson B (B)
Curt Johansson B (B)
Jan-Ake Lindstrém B (B)

1627
543 ( 9%)
539 ( 5%)
545 ( 9%)

1601
504 ( 3*)
543 ( 9%)
554 (11%)

1586
535 ( 7*)
532 ( 8%)
519 ( 5%)



Vapengrupp R

1 Overums PK
Patrik Adolfsson R (R)
Anders Hornwall R (R)
Emil Mikaelsson R (R)

2F 16 SF
Mikael Larsson R (R)
David Lindstrém R (R)
Goran Wadman R (R)

3 Krysseboda PK
Helmer Nilsson R (R)
Jenny Thomsson R (R)
Mattias Thomsson R (R)

4 Rasbo PSK
Roger Bjorkman R (R)
Robert Rasbo R (R)
Linda Svensson R (R)

5Lunds PK
Patrik Carlsson R (R)
Anders Hansson R (R)
Krister Hellstrém R (R)

6 Roslagens PS
Jan Arnstrém R (R)
Belinda Hammar R (R)
Johan Gustavsson R (R)

7 Tyresd SF
Stefan Ahlgvist R (R)
Stefan Carleblom R (R)
Christian Widsten R (R)

8 Eskilstuna PSK
Eric Andersson R (R)
Kjell Andersson R (R)
Donald Papa R (R)

9 Salems PK
Thomas Erlansson R (R)
Bjorn Segendorff R (R)
Thomas Herkevall R (R)

10 MdéIndals SF
Andreas Sjolin R (R)
Daniel Fick R (R)
Lars Almér R (R)

1623
530 ( 2%)
545 ( 8%)
548 ( 8%)

1615
538 ( 8%)
579 (17%)
498 ( 7*)

1614
542 ( 5%)
526 ( 1*)
546 ( 6%)

1607
552 ( 8%)
575 (20%)
480 ( 6%)

1596
538 ( 5%)
525 ( 6%)
533 ( 5%)

1595
549 ( 8%)
520 ( 5%)
526 ( 5%)

1581
493 ( 3%)
551 (14%)
537 ( 7*)

1579
538 (11%)
516 ( 5%)
525 ( 1%)

1521
528 ( 7*)
495 ( 3%)
498 ( 4%)

1069
543 (11%)

0 (0%
526 ( 3*)



Vapengrupp D

1 Umea PSK
Asa Edvinsson D (D)
Emelie Falt D (D)

2 Krysseboda PK
Ebba Nilsson J (J)
Jenny Thomsson D (D)

3 Huskvarna PSK
Josefin Liljeqvist D (D)
Maria Liljeqvist D (D)

4 Roslagens PS
Belinda Hammar D (D)
Anette Sidestal D (D)

Vapengrupp J

1 Krysseboda PK
Helmer Nilsson J (J)
Emil Thomsson J (J)

Vapengrupp VY

1 Vargarda PSK

Torben Rundqvist VY (VY)
Monica Rundqvist VY (VY)

2 FOK Boras
Tomas Anhed VY (VY)
Ake Nordin VY (VY)

1092
553 (14*)
539 (13*)

1059
522 ( 8%)
537 ( 7*)

1039
532 (10%)
507 ( 4%)

1009
507 ( 8%)
502 ( 5%)

1122
570 (19%)
552 ( 7%)

1074
545 (10%)
529 ( 3*)

1055
537 ( 6%)
518 ( 6%)

**)

**)



Vapengrupp VA

1 Roslagens PS
Curt Johansson VA (VA)
Jan-Ake Lindstréom VA (VA)

2 Overums PK
Curt Ogren VA (VA)
Krister Retzman VA (VA)

3 Lunds PK
Goran Oberg VA (VA)
Thomas Akesson VA (VA)

4 FOK Boras
Sonny Svensson VA (VA)
Kjell Andersson VA (VA)

5 Goteborgs PSSK

Kent Reinhamre VA (VA)
Bengt Sjélander VA (VA)

**) Svenskt rekord

1101
559 (10%)
542 (11%)

1073
547 ( 9%)
526 ( 4*%)

1052
555 ( 4%)
497 ( 3%)

1034
541 ( 6%)
493 (1%)

515
515 ( 4%)
0 (0%



**)



